10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Executive Director

Fiscal Admin Officer

Senior Officer

Associate Planner

Executive Assistant

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Humboldt County Association
of Governments

Department

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages
$130,294
$110,690

$85,247
$76,448
$72,555
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution
$22,595
$7,599
$19,389
$18,036
$5,246
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



