	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Executive Director		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Staff	\$130,294	\$22,595
2.	Fiscal Admin Officer		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Staff	\$110,690	\$7,599
3.	Senior Officer		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Staff	\$85,247	\$19,389
4.	Associate Planner		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Staff	\$76,448	\$18,036
5.	Executive Assistant		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Staff	\$72,555	\$5,246
6.	Elected Official		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
7.	Elected Official		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
8.	Elected Official		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
9.	Elected Official		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
10.	Elected Official		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
11.	Elected Official		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
12.	Elected Official		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
13.	Elected Official		Humboldt County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0